

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: RES 19-058 Name: Monterey Peninsula Water Management District

Conflict of Interest Code

Type: BoS Resolution Status: Passed - Clerk of the Board's Office

File created: 5/13/2019 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 5/21/2019 Final action: 5/21/2019

Title: Adopt a resolution to approve amendments to the Conflict of Interest Code of the Monterey Peninsula

Water Management District (MPWMD).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. BoS Draft Resolution, 3. MPWMD Conflict of Interest Code (Clean Version), 4.

MPWMD Conflict of Interest Code (Redline), 5. MPWMD Resolution No. 2018-20, 6. 38. Completed

Board Order and Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/21/2019	1	Board of Supervisors	adopted - clerk of the board	Pass